
Date of issue: August 2007

 6. RB Tube Cutter 67/67S/67PE
 7. RB Grooving Tool 67M

 1. RB Tube Cutter 22
 2. RB Tube Cutter 30miniS/30miniP
 3. RB Tube Cutter 30/30S/30PE
 4. RB Tube Cutter 42/42S/42PE
 5. RB Grooving Tool 42M

          Model 30mini （NEW） Model 22 （NEW）

Contents

RB TUBE CUTTER



2017/5/29

1 RB81 Body 1 With Arm & Grip
2 424241 Cutter wheel for copper  (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with no. 6 Bearing
3 RB83 Cutter wheel pin 1
4 RB89 E ring (2mm) 1
5 RB84 Roller pin 2
6 RB85 Bearing W693ZZ (3×8×4) 4
7 RB87 Roller collar 2
8 RB86 Spring pin (2.5×5) 1

RB cutter 22

- 1 -

REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q' tyNo. Code no.

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

7 6
6



2016/11/17

1 RB91 Body 1
2 RB92 Arm 1
3 RB03 Roller pin 2
4 RB04 Roller collar 4
5 RB94 Carriage thread 1
6 RB27 Cutter wheel pin 1

424242 Cutter wheel  for copper, coated tube pipe  (JP pkg) 1 Assembled with No.10 Bearing
424240 Cutter wheel  for stainless (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.10 Bearing

8 RB93 Grip 1
9 RB95 Arm nut 1

10 RB12 Bearing 695ZZ (5×13×4) 8
11 RB98 Thrust bearing (6×12×4.5) 1
12 WY04 E ring (4mm) 1
13 WY05 E ring (5mm) 1
14 WL32 Socket head cap screw Cutter wheel pin (M3×5) 1

- 3 -

No. Code no. REFERENCEPARTS NAME

7

RB cutter 30mini S
RB cutter 30mini P

Q' ty



RB cutter 30
RB cutter 30S
RB cutter 30PE 2016/11/17

1 RB21 Body Ａ
2 RB22 Body B
3 RB23 Roller pin 2
4 RB24 Roller collar 4
5 RB25 Ring 1
6 RB26 Cutter wheel holder 1
7 RB27 Cutter wheel pin 1
8 RB28 Grip 1
9 RB29 Carriage thread 1

10 RB30 Grip rubber 1
11 RB31 Side protector 2
12 RB32 Lower protector 2
13 RB33 Washer 2
14 RB34 Slide stop ring 1

424232 Cutter wheel for copper (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424233 Cutter wheel for stainless (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424284 Cutter wheel for stainless (English pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424237 Cutter wheel for lined copper pipe (JP pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing

16 RB37 Bearing 625ZZ (5×16×5) 2
17 RB39 Bearing 696ZZ (6×15×5) 6
18 W552 Truss screw (M5×8) 1
19 W044 Socket head cap screw (M4×15) 2
20 WY04 E ring (M4) 1

Body A & B set 1set

15

- 4 -

No. Code no. REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q' ty



RB cutter 42
RB cutter42S
RB cutter 42PE 2016/11/17

1 RB41 Body A
2 RB42 Body B
3 RB23 Roller pin 2
4 RB24 Roller collar 4
5 RB25 Ring 1
6 RB43 Cutter wheel holder 1
7 RB27 Cutter wheel pin 1
8 RB28 Grip 1
9 RB44 Carriage thread 1
10 RB30 Grip rubber 1
11 RB31 Side protector 2
12 RB32 Lower protector 2
13 RB33 Washer 2
14 RB34 Slide stop ring 1

424232 Cutter wheel for copper (japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424233 Cutter wheel for stainless (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424284 Cutter wheel for stainless (English pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing
424237 Cutter wheel for lined copper pipe (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.16 Bearing

16 RB37 Bearing 625ZZ (5×16×5) 2
17 RB39 Bearing 696ZZ (6×15×5) 6
18 W552 Truss screw (M5×8) 1
19 W044 Socket head cap screw (M4×15) 2
20 WY04 E ring (M4) 1

REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q' ty

- 5 -

15

No. Code no.

Body A & B set 1set



2016/11/17

1 RB41 Body A
2 RB42 Body B
3 RB23 Roller pin 2
4 RB24 Roller collar 4
5 RB25 Ring 1
6 RB43 Cutter wheel holder 1
7 RB27 Cutter wheel pin 1
8 RB28 Grip 1
9 RB44 Carriage thread 1
10 RB30 Grip rubber 1
11 RB31 Side protector 2
12 RB32 Lower protector 2
13 RB33 Washer 2
14 RB34 Side stop ring 1
15 424238 Grooving roller (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with no.16 Bearing

16 RB37 Bearing 625ZZ (5×16×5) 2
17 RB39 Bearing 696ZZ (6×15×5) 6
18 W552 Truss screw (M5×8) 1
19 W044 Socket head cap screw (M4×15) 2
20 WY04 E ring (4mm) 1

RB grooving tool 42M

Body A & B set 1 set

- 7 -

No. Code no. REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q' ty



RB cutter67
RB cutter67S
RB cutter 67PE 2016/11/17

1 RB61 Body 1
2 RB62 Roller pin 4
3 RB63 Roller collar 8
4 RB65 Cutter wheel holder 1
5 RB66 Cutter wheel pin 1
6 RB67 Grip 1
7 RB30 Grip rubber 1
8 RB31 Side protector 2
9 RB32 Lower protector 4
10 WY06 E ring (6mm) 1

424234 Cutter wheel for copper (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.12 Bearing
424235 Cutter wheel for stainless (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.12 Bearing
424286 Cutter wheel for stainless (English pkg) 1 Assembled with No.12 Bearing
424236 Cutter wheel for lined copper pipe (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with No.12 Bearing

12 RB74 Bearing 606ZZ (6×17×6) 2
13 RB37 Bearing 625ZZ (5×16×5) 12
14 RB69 Return spring 1
15 RB70 Lock spring 1
16 RB68 Half nut 1
17 RB03 Roller pin 1
18 WL37 Spring pin (3×25) 2
19 WY05 E ring (5mm) 1
20 RB75 Spacer 1 for PE

- 6 -

No. Code no. REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q' ty

11



2016/11/17

1 RB61 Body 1
2 RB62 Roller pin 4
3 RB76 Outside roller 2
4 RB63 Roller collar 4
5 RB65 Cutter wheel holder 1
6 RB66 Cutter wheel pin 1
7 RB67 Grip 1
8 RB30 Grip rubber 1
9 RB31 Side protector 2
10 RB32 Lower protector 4
11 WY06 E ring (6mm) 1
12 424239 Grooving roller (Japanese pkg) 1 Assembled with no.13 Bearing
13 RB74 Bearing 606ZZ (6×17×6) 2
14 RB37 Bearing 625ZZ (5×16×5) 10
15 RB69 Cutter wheel pin 1
16 RB70 Lock spring 1
17 RB68 Half nut 1
18 RB03 Roller pin 1
19 WL37 Spring pin (3×25) 2
20 WY05 E ring (5mm) 1

- 8 -

REFERENCEPARTS NAME Q'tyNo. Code no.

RB grooving tool 67M



P.L.R B T C -E 3
1705R 0000

http://www.wheelerrex.com

3744 J effers on R d.  P . O . B ox  688

A s hta bula ,  O h 44005,  U . S . A .

T el . :  800 - 321 - 7950 F a x . :  440 - 992 - 2925

h t t p : / / w w w . r e x i n d . c o . j p

O vers eas  S ales  Dept.  (Head O ffic e &  F ac tory) :
1-9-3,  His hiyahigas hi,  Higas hi O s ak a 578-0948,  J apan.
T el.  +81-(0)72-961-9820 F ax .  +81-(0)72-961-9878

Via Idice 145, 40050 Monterenzio (BOLOG NA). ITALIA

T el. +39-051-655 6093 F a x +39-051-655 6591

36/57 R iverview P lace Building, Building-C  1FL. R ama3rd.,
C hongnonsi Yannawa, Bangkok 10120 Thailand 
Tel. 02-295-4830 F ax.  02-295-4831

Tel. 0512-6825-0558 Fax. 0512-6825-8224 h t t p : / / w w w . r e x i n d . c o . j p

Overseas Sales Dept. (Head Office & Factory ):

1-9-3, Hishiyahigashi, Higashi Osaka 578-0948, Japan

Tel.: +81 - (0)72 - 961 - 9820  Fax.: +81 - (0)72 - 961 - 9878

●Specifications, colour, etc. may be changed without prior notification.
●For environmental considerations, this parts list has been printed using soy ink and recycled paper.


	RBcutterPL-22-28-30-42-67R-non-price20161117
	NRB-back161117



